
3 ITB RFQual

1 RFP'S 4

8RFQuote

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
August 27, 2020. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, August 27, 
2020

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.  Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 27, 2020.

Mail 3 Mini Xray 20-0208

Mail 4 Ti-Zack Concrete Inc 10205

Unknown Bids
8/27/2020

Unknown:

Mail 1 Sound Technologies 20-0208

Mail 2 Rushtruck 20-0207



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

161,907.00

179,940.00

182,559.00

20-0207: ITB - Three 14 Passenger Buses

Fleet

8/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 27, 2020.

Creative Bus Sales

Masters Transportation

Rush Truck Center of Texas

Lakita Slack-Johnson



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Sarah Czechowicz

Code

8/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

20-0208: RFP - Veterinary X-Ray Machine & Maintenance

X-Ray Sales+Service Co

Mini X-ray Inc

Sound Technologies

Salus Medical Products

Indexx Laboratories #1

Indexx Laboratories #2

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 27 2020.



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ 171,171.92

2 $ 178,000.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 27 2020.

Lakita Slack-Johnson

20-0210: ITB - Haul Truck

Fleet

8/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Southwest International

Rush Truck Center FW



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ No Totals

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Lakita Slack-Johnson

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 27 2020.

20-0229: ITB - Advertisement and Publication of City Notices

City Wide

8/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Star Telegram



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ 410,150.00

2 $ 862,009.25

3 $ 704,988.00

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

102520: 2021 Sidewalk Unit Price Contract, Cpn 102520

TPW

8/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Cam Crete Contracting

Ken Do Contracting

Ti-Zack Concrete Inc

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 27 2020.

Shammi Rahman 6016



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $ 989,095.00

2 $ 1,269,064.00

3 $ 1,461,455.00

4 $ 1,488,550.00

5 $ 1,390,570.00

6 $ 1,385,015.00

7 $ 1,082.572.50

8 $

9 $

10 $

102540: 2020 Highland Hills, Monticello And Jessamine 
Concrete Rehabilitation Project

TPW

8/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Makou Inc

Cam Crete Contracting Inc

Westhill Construction Inc

M.W. Panel Tech 

FNH Construction LLC

Urban Infaconstruction LLC

Ti-Zack Concrete Inc

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 27 2020.

Tariqul Islam 2486



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

101682: Fm 156 From Us 81/287- Watauga Rd Wtr 
Improvements

Water

8/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 27 2020.

John Kasavich 8480



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

102696: 2020 Concrete Restoration Contract 

TPW

8/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Makou Inc

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 27 2020.

Tariqul Islam

Westhill Construction Inc

M W Pane Tech

FNH Construction

Reyes Group

Ken Do Contracting

Klutz Construction

McClendon Construction

Urban Infaconstruction LLC

1,189,797.00

1,568.005.00

1,454,300.00

1,734,312.00

1,843,050.00

1,341,027.60

2,447,306.50

1,461,675.00

Ti-Zack Concrete Inc 1,545,220.00

1,271,635.00



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

TPW

8/27/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

102804: HMAC Surface Overlay 2019-7

Pavecon 1,033,271.00

Peachtree Construction 856,147.50

FNH Construction LLC 1,261,450.00

Advanced Paving Company 850,650.00

Texas Bit 903,233.70

Tariqul Islam

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 27, 2020.


	Sheet1

