

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, August 27, 2020

Today, we hav	re:			
_	3	ITB	RFQual	
_	1	RFP'S	4 Construction Bid(s)	
_		RFQuote	8Total	

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, August 27, 2020. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids

Date: 8/27/2020

Unknown:	Company Name:	Bid Number:
1 Mail 1	Sound Technologies	20-0208
2 <u>Mail 2</u>	Rushtruck	20-0207
3 <u>Mail 3</u>	Mini Xray	20-0208
4 <u>Mail 4</u>	Ti-Zack Concrete Inc	10205
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
0		



20-0207: ITB - Three 14 Passenger Buses

Department: Fleet

Date: 8/27/2020

Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Creative Bus Sales	\$ 161,907.00
2 Masters Transportation	\$ 179,940.00
3 Rush Truck Center of Texas	\$ 182,559.00
4	
5	\$
6	\$
7	\$
8	
9	<u> </u>
10	\$



Department: Code

20-0208: RFP - Veterinary X-Ray Machine & Maintenance

<u>Date:</u> 8/27/2020

Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Salus Medical Products	\$	
2 Indexx Laboratories #1	\$	
3 Indexx Laboratories #2	\$	
4 X-Ray Sales+Service Co	\$	
5 Mini X-ray Inc	\$	
6 Sound Technologies	\$	
7	\$	
8	\$	
9	\$	
0	\$	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, August 27 2020.

Sarah Czechowicz



Department: Fleet

Date: 8/27/2020

20-0210: ITB - Haul Truck

 Company Name:
 Bid Amount:

 1 Southwest International
 \$ 171,171.92

 2 Rush Truck Center FW
 \$ 178,000.00

 3
 \$

 4
 \$

 5
 \$

 6
 \$

 7
 \$

 8
 \$



Department: City Wide

Date: 8/27/2020

20-0229: ITB - Advertisement and Publication of City Notices



Department: TPW

Date: 8/27/2020

102520: 2021 Sidewalk Unit Price Contract, Cpn 102520

 Company Name:
 Bid Amount:

 1 Cam Crete Contracting
 \$ 410,150.00

 2 Ken Do Contracting
 \$ 862,009.25

 3 Ti-Zack Concrete Inc
 \$ 704,988.00

 4
 \$

 5
 \$

 6
 \$

 7
 \$

 8
 \$

 9
 \$



Department: TPW

102540: 2020 Highland Hills, Monticello And Jessamine Concrete Rehabilitation Project

Date: 8/27/2020

Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Makou Inc	\$ 989,095.00
2 Cam Crete Contracting Inc	\$ 1,269,064.00
3 Westhill Construction Inc	\$ <u>1,461,455.00</u>
4 M.W. Panel Tech	\$ <u>1,488,550.00</u>
5 FNH Construction LLC	\$ <u>1,390,570.00</u>
6 Urban Infaconstruction LLC	\$ <u>1,385,015.00</u>
7 Ti-Zack Concrete Inc	\$ <u>1,082.572.50</u>
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



Department: Water

101682: Fm 156 From Us 81/287- Watauga Rd Wtr Improvements

<u>Date:</u> 8/27/2020	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1	- s - 10 L
2	_ *31
3	ce/9 ⁵
4	5
5	<u> </u>
	\$
	<u> </u>
8	•
9	\$
0	\$



102696: 2020 Concrete Restoration Contract

Department: TPW

Date: 8/27/2020

Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Makou Inc	\$ 1,271,635.00
2 Westhill Construction Inc	\$ 1,189,797.00
3 M W Pane Tech	\$ 1,568.005.00
4 FNH Construction	\$ <u>1,454,300.00</u>
5 Reyes Group	\$ 1,734,312.00
6 Ken Do Contracting	\$ 1,843,050.00
7 Klutz Construction	\$ 1,341,027.60
8 McClendon Construction	\$ 2,447,306.50
9 Urban Infaconstruction LLC	\$ 1,461,675.00
10 Ti-Zack Concrete Inc	\$ <u>1,545,220.00</u>



102804: HMAC Surface Overlay 2019-7

<u>Department:</u> TPW

Date: 8/27/2020

Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 FNH Construction LLC	\$ <u>1,261,450.00</u>
2 Advanced Paving Company	\$ 850,650.00
3 Texas Bit	\$ 903,233.70
4 Pavecon	\$ <u>1,033,271.00</u>
5 Peachtree Construction	\$ 856,147.50
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$